RADLEY PARISH
Annual CIL report 2021-22

Reporting year 1st April 2021 to 31st March 2022

Total CIL income carried over from previous years
Total CIL income received 21-22

Total CIL spent 21-22

Total CIL repaid following a repayment notice

Total CIL retained at 31 March 2022

CIL expenditure

Item/purpose

Road safety measures

Radley Lakes Masterplan
Gooseacre upgrading
Community building The Lawns

Welcome booklet

Signed

SID sign

Car park planning application,
signage for permissive paths
Village Hall and pavilion
renovations - reports and fees
Consultation on proposals

Local information booklet for
the new residents on Church

Parish Clerk/RFO

On behalf of Radley Parish Council

161,500.71
347,090.85
57,490.78
0

451,100.78

Amount spent

3,102.05
42,184.07
11,737.50

203.00

264.16

57,490.78
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