## RADLEY PARISH Annual CIL report 2021-22

## Reporting year 1st April 2021 to 31st March 2022

Total CIL income carried over from previous years	161,500.71
Total CIL income received 21-22	347,090.85
Total CIL spent 21-22	57,490.78
Total CIL repaid following a repayment notice	0
Total CIL retained at 31 March 2022	451,100.78

## CIL expenditure

<u>Item/purpose</u>		Amount spent
Road safety measures	SID sign	3,102.05
Radley Lakes Masterplan	Car park planning application, signage for permissive paths	42,184.07
Gooseacre upgrading	Village Hall and pavilion renovations - reports and fees	11,737.50
Community building The Lawns	Consultation on proposals	203.00
Welcome booklet	Local information booklet for the new residents on Church	264.16
		57,490.78

Signed Parish Clerk/RFO

On behalf of Radley Parish Council

## RADLEY PARISH Annual CIL report 2021-22